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Anlage Damen 40 1
MF: Antje Guhring; T 0179 5396890
Sportwart/in geguehr@web.de
Teufel, Tobias
T 0176/62784550 tobias.teufel@tc-eutingen.de Ra. Name (Nat.)

Guhring, Antje
Reimann, Michaela
Schubel, Katja
Flaig, Daniela
Nesch, Yvonne
Wally, Diana
Mauch, Simone
Weil3, Sabrina
Widmaier, Doris
Hellstern, Andrea
Gulde, Elisabeth
Nester, Elisabeth
Mauch, Hildegard
Nester, Sylvia

15 Stemmer, Petra
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26950197
27350111
28050149
27350112
27350200
27250222
27450102
28050096
27050283
26450407
24950352
25050276
25850306
27651887
27191775

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



